CONFERENCE 2024

Thursday

Friday
7:15-8:45

9:00-10:15

11:00-12:15

1:45-3:00

4:00-5:15

7:30-9:00

Saturday
7:15-8:45

7:30-8:15
9:00-10:15

11:00-12:15

1:45-3:00

4:00-5:15

6:30-9:30

Sunday
7:15-8:45

7:30-8:15

8:45-10:00

10:45-12:00

1:30-2:45

3:00-4:00

Monday
7:00-6:00

Chapter Meeting (for current
chapter leaders)

Raw Milk Celebration (not included
in general registration)

BREAKFAST (not included in general
registration)

LUNCH

BREAKFAST (not included in general
registration)

Sponsor talks

Nourishing Traditional Diets part 1
Sally Fallon Morell

Nourishing Traditional Diets part 2
Sally Fallon Morell

LUNCH
Cooking with Ghee - Sandeep
Agarwal

Topic*: Blood Sugar - Rachel Shuck

BREAKFAST (not included in general
registration)
Sponsor Talks

Natural Movement Training - Isaac
Chilton

Beyond the Bag (chickens) - John
Moody

LUNCH
Topic*: Ferments - Austin Durant

Closing

Professional Farm Visit - Will Winter
and Steve Campbell

* Exact title is still to be determined.

7:30-8:30 Movement with Isaac
Chilton

Nourishing Asian Cuisine - Sophia
Eng

Topic*: Detox - Adam Parker

How to Grow a Fabulous Garden -
Celeste Longacre

Forest Poultry - Regi Haslett-
Marroquin

Practitioner Panel: with moderator
Sally Fallon Morell

7:30-8:30 Movement with Isaac
Chilton

Homeoprophylaxis for Normal
Childhood Development - Kate
Birch

Adrenal Thyroid Connection -
Bruce Rind

Mold Solution - Bruce Rind

The New Biology Medicine Panel -
Tom Cowan

7:30-8:30 Movement with Isaac
Chilton

Starting Off Right Panel - Christine
Muldoon, Zen Honeycott, Pam
Schoenfeld, Sandrine Perez with
Hilda Gore as moderator

Health Freedom Panel - Mary
Holland, Leslie Manookian, Kim
Mack Rosenberg

TBD

All Diseases Begin in the Gut! Part
1 - Natasha Campbell-McBride

All Diseases Begin in the Gut! Part
2 - Natasha Campbell-McBride

Topic TBD: Timothy Weeks

Stories from the Field - Kate Birch

Film

Topic*: Farming - Will Harris

Topic*: Marijuana - Mandy Blume

Vitamin A: Key to Fertility - Pam
Schoenfeld

The 5 Biggest Lies In Dentistry:
What You Need to Know to Protect
Yourself - Griffin Cole

Saturday Banquet

Field Dynamics to Understand the
Body and Soul of Medicine - Manel
Ballester

Copper Deficiency and Heart
Disease - Leslie Klevay (by telecast)

Topic TBD: Timothy Weeks

The Transformative Power
of Rolfing Structural
Integration:

An Integrative Approach to
Whole Body Wellness -
Briah Anson

The War on Meat - Texas
Slim

Salt Your Way to Health -
David Brownstein

Root Canals: The Deadly
Trooth - Griffin Cole

The Helical Heart: Clinical
Implications - Manel
Ballester

Chorine Dioxide - Lee
Merritt

The Biophysics of Heart
Disease and Covid Injection
Clotting: Exclusion Zone
Water, Zeta Potential and
Virchow's Triad - Stephen
Hussey

The New Biology Medicine
- Tom Cowan

Poisonous Food Supply -
Zen Honeycutt

Thomas Massie

Aluminum in Vaccines -
Christopher Shaw

The Oiling of America -
Sally Fallon Morell

In Dr. Price's Footsteps -
Mary Ruddick



